PATROL 21 WP TROOP CARRIER

Baltic
Workboats

ULTRA FAST ARMED SHALLOW DRAFT INFANTRY AND shipyard
LIGHT CARGO TRANSPORT AND PATROL VESSEL

More information: sales@bwb.ee www.bwb.ee



PATROL 21 WP TROOP CARRIER

GENERAL

Hull material
Superstructure

Main functions

Classification

MAIN DIMENSIONS

Length overall (m)
Beam overall (m)
Draught max (m)
Crew
Infantry/Passengers

TANK CAPACITIES
Fuel (L)

Fresh water (L)

Waste water (black) (L)
PERFORMANCES
Speed (kn)

Range (nm)
PROPULSION SYSTEM
Main engines

Total Power
Gearboxes

Propulsion
Bow thruster

DECK LAYOUT

Cargo area
Deck cranes

SPECIAL FEATURES

Aluminium
Aluminium

Infantry transport, Patrol duties, maritime
safety, securing economical waters, SAR,
diving support

IACS
20,7
5,6
1,0
4
20
4 600
300
400
50
300
2xMTU 12V 2000 M96L
2864 kW
2xZF 3050
2 x Kamewa S45-3/CA waterjets
1x Sleipner SH400
3 x4 m ataftdeck

1x Fassi Micro M30A.13; 3 tm

2-3 light machine guns or 12.7 caliber RWS
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Nasva Harbour
Sadama 26, Nasva
93872 Saaremaa, Estonia

VIEW TO HULL INTERIOR
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